IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Flex

Teilerwertung

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

FEICHTNER, Herbert
GRADWOHL, Gerhard
BREUTNER, Alex

ARNDT, Christian

MULIK, Christian
SCHWEDLER, Gottfried
SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich
WELCHERING, Vitus
HESEL, Kassandra
ENGEL, Luzia
BREUTNER, Susanne
ARNDT, Kerstin
WELCHERING, Bjorn
HESEL, Timm
BREUTNER, Katharina
KANTSCHUSTER, Markus
HOFT, Markus

KROMM, Erich

OpticScore
i

64,8 10 64,8 Teiler
278,3 10 278,3 Teiler
287,8 9 287,8 Teiler
288,1 9 288,1 Teiler
297,0 9 297,0 Teiler
319,1 10 319,1 Teiler
392,2 10 392,2 Teiler
4414 9 441,4 Teiler
520,9 8 520,9 Teiler
534,0 8 534,0 Teiler
548,6 8 548,6 Teiler
574,0 8 574,0 Teiler
636,0 8 636,0 Teiler
768,8 8 768,8 Teiler
8441 7 8441 Teiler
925,6 7 925,6 Teiler
1016,1 8 1016,1 Teiler
1210,9 8 1210,9 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 28.11.2023 20:26:10 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



