Flex



Teilerwertung

		Bester Teiler/Teilersumme	Gesamtringzahl		
1.	FEICHTNER, Herbert	64,8	10	64,8	Teile
2.	GRADWOHL, Gerhard	278,3	10	278,3	Teile
3.	BREUTNER, Alex	287,8	9	287,8	Teile
4.	ARNDT, Christian	288,1	9	288,1	Teile
5.	MULIK, Christian	297,0	9	297,0	Teile
6.	SCHWEDLER, Gottfried	319,1	10	319,1	Teile
7.	SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich	392,2	10	392,2	Teile
8.	WELCHERING, Vitus	441,4	9	441,4	Teile
9.	HESEL, Kassandra	520,9	8	520,9	Teile
10.	ENGEL, Luzia	534,0	8	534,0	Teile
11.	BREUTNER, Susanne	548,6	8	548,6	Teile
12.	ARNDT, Kerstin	574,0	8	574,0	Teile
13.	WELCHERING, Björn	636,0	8	636,0	Teile
14.	HESEL, Timm	768,8	8	768,8	Teile
15.	BREUTNER, Katharina	844,1	7	844,1	Teile
16.	KANTSCHUSTER, Markus	925,6	7	925,6	Teile
17.	HÖFT, Markus	1016,1	8	1016,1	Teile
18.	KROMM, Erich	1210,9	8	1210,9	Teile

Ausdruck vom: 28.11.2023 20:26:10 - DISAG OpticScoreServer